

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.24255 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	25.10.2021	<u>MGR,J</u> Notice before admission. Learned Government Pleader for Finance and Planning takes notice for the respondents 1 and 8. Learned Government Pleader for Irrigation takes notice for the respondents 2 to 7. They waive further notices and seek time to get instructions. Post on 22.11.2021. Vjl <u>MGR, J</u>	