

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATIMAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.24255 of 2021**PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	07.04.2022	<u>NV,J</u> At the request of learned Government Pleader for Irrigation, list the matter on 28.04.2022 finally, for filing counter. NV, J cbs	

--	--	--	--