

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No. 24255 of 2021 and C.C.No.1619 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	29.01.2026	<u>NV, J</u> In view of the written instructions, the respondents are taking steps to comply with the orders of this Court. List the matter on 24.02.2026. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	